ARCHITECTURAL
Linear 3
The Linear 3 offers a sleek, slimline appearance, making it the perfect fit for any modern interior space. The Linear 3 is designed to simplify
installation with plug-and-play continuous run functionality and is available in direct/indirect versions. The Linear 3 is fully customisable, with options
for bespoke RAL finishes, smart dimming controls, emergency, and UGR diffusers to deliver glare-compliant lighting tailored to your project.
Features
• Individual or continuous run available
• Uplight version available

Aluminium Polycarbonate RAL9004 Suspended
Surface
22K, 27K, 3K,
4K, 5K, 65K
80+ 3 step
Macadam
Ellipse
Available Available SwitchDIM/DALI
DALI
Technical Details
Linear 3
ARCHITECTURAL
Address: Unit 77, Standard Way, Gravelly Industrial Park, Birmingham, B24 8TL   Tel:  0121 726 6999  | Fax: 0121 726 6997
Email: sales@avanti-lighting.co.uk  Web: www.avanti-lighting.co.uk
Part No. Description Power (W) Luminaire Lumens Ll/cW
AP-PL-LIN3-S-600-10-4K Architectural Surface Linear Luminaire | 600mm 10 1353 135.3
AP-PL-LIN3-S-1200-15-4K Architectural Surface Linear Luminaire | 1200mm 15 2029 135.3
AP-PL-LIN3-S-1200-23-4K Architectural Surface Linear Luminaire | 1200mm 23 3111 135.3
AP-PL-LIN3-S-1200-33-4K Architectural Surface Linear Luminaire | 1200mm 33 4464 135.3
AP-PL-LIN3-S-1500-20-4K Architectural Surface Linear Luminaire | 1500mm 20 2706 135.3
AP-PL-LIN3-S-1500-27-4K Architectural Surface Linear Luminaire | 1500mm 27 3652 135.3
AP-PL-LIN3-S-1500-40-4K Architectural Surface Linear Luminaire | 1500mm 40 5411 135.3
AP-PL-LIN3-U-600-10-4K Architectural Up/Downlight Linear Luminaire | 600mm 10 1300 130.0
AP-PL-LIN3-U-1200-15-4K Architectural Up/Downlight Linear Luminaire | 1200mm 25 3249 130.0
AP-PL-LIN3-U-1200-23-4K Architectural Up/Downlight Linear Luminaire | 1200mm 33 4292 130.1
AP-PL-LIN3-U-1200-33-4K Architectural Up/Downlight Linear Luminaire | 1200mm 43 5577 129.7
AP-PL-LIN3-U-1500-20-4K Architectural Up/Downlight Linear Luminaire | 1500mm 30 3901 130.0
AP-PL-LIN3-U-1500-27-4K Architectural Up/Downlight Linear Luminaire | 1500mm 37 4808 129.9
AP-PL-LIN3-U-1500-39-4K Architectural Up/Downlight Linear Luminaire | 1500mm 57 7392 129.7
DALI
ARCHITECTURAL
1 Range
Linear 3 Surface/Suspended LIN3-S